
 

 1

 

�न�वदा सचूना �दनाकं 04.07.2018  
TENDER NOTICE DATED 04.07.2018 

 
 
�न�न�ल�खत के �लए �ति�ठत एव ंयो� य पा�ट�य� से दो भाग� म� मोहरबदं �न#वदाएँ आम&ं'त क( जाती 

ह+। 
Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the 
following. 

 

-. 

सं. 

  �न#वदा सूचना 

सं.  
मद मा�ा  

अं�तम तार2ख और समय �न#वदा 

शु6 क  

(8.)  

ईएमडी  

(�.) 
�न�वदा जमा 

करने क� तार�ख 

�न�वदा खोलने 

क� तार�ख     
 
1. 

FCIPT/TN/PU
R 
/TPT/18-19/         
001 
(TWO PART 
TENDER)  
 
 

Supply of 125 
Amp DC pulsating 
power source with 
auxiliary power 
supply 

 
1 No. 
 

20.08.2018 
 

(01:00 pm) 

20.08.2018 
 

(03:00 pm) 

300.00 
 
 

70000.00 
 

 

�न#वदा द:तावेज आईपीआर क( वेबसाइट पर उपल>ध ह+: : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 

documents/tenders.html. �न#वदा द:तावेज� म� उि6ल�खत पा'ता मानदंड� को परूा करने वाले �न#वदाकार, 

उनके #वक6प पर, वेबसाइट से �न#वदा द:तावेज डाउनलोड कर सकत े ह+ और �न#वदा द:तावेज� म� �दए गए 

#ववरण के अनुसार �नधा�Dरत �न#वदा शु6क (अ�तदेय) और ईएमडी को Eकसी भी रा�G2यकृत/अनुसूJचत ब+क से 

Kडमांड LाMट के Nप म�, जो OलाPमा अनुसंधान सं:थान के नाम म� और अहमदाबाद म� देय, के साथ अपना 

:ताव जमा कर सकत ेह+। यह Rयान �दया जाए Eक �न#वदा क( तार2ख�, #व�नदSश� और �नयम� और शतT के संबंध 

म� कोई भी अUयतन सूचना होने पर वह आईपीआर क( वेबसाइट पर अJधसूJचत और अपलोड क( जाएगी और इस 

संबंध म� अलग से कोई शु#Vप' का�शत नह2ं Eकया जाएगा। अत: इW छुक बोल2दाताओं को ऐसी अUयतन सूचना 

जानने के �लए �नय�मत Nप से आईपीआर क( वेबसाइट पर जाना होगा। य�द पाट[ डाक Uवारा �न#वदा द:तावजे 

ाO त करना चाहती है, तो वे �नधा�Dरत �न#वदा शु6क के साथ -य अJधकार2 से संपक�  कर सकत े ह+। �न#वदा 

द:तावेज 13-08-2018 तक जार2 Eकए जाएंगे। 
Tender documents are available on IPR Website : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 
documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the 
tender documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the 
website and submit their offer along with prescribed Tender Fee (non refundable) 
and EMD in the form of Demand Draft from any nationalized/scheduled bank drawn 
in favour of Institute for Plasma Research and payable at Ahmedabad as per the 
details given in the tender documents. It is to be noted that all further updates or 
amendments if any regarding the tender dates, specifications and terms & conditions 
shall be notified and uploaded on the IPR website and no separate corrigendum would 



 2

be published in this regard. Therefore, interested bidders need to visit the website of 
IPR on a regular basis for such updates.  In case party desires to collect the tender 
documents by post, they may contact the Purchase Officer along with prescribed 
tender fee. Tender documents will be issued upto 13-08-2018. 
 

�न#वदा खोलने म� भाग लेने वाले �त�नJध को �न#वदा खोलने म� भाग लेने के �लए संगठन से ाJधकरण प' लेना 

होगा, िजसके न होने पर उसे �न#वदा खोलने म� शा�मल होने क( अनुम�त नह2ं द2 जाएगी। 
Representative who is going to attend the tender opening should carry an 
authorization letter from the organization for participation in the tender opening 
failing which he/she will not be allowed to attend the tender opening. 
 


